
Department of Biochemistry, Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

No BC/11/______
    Dated: _________

Subject:  First list of admission to M.Sc. Biochemistry for the academic session 2011-12  

The following candidates have been allowed provisional admission to M.Sc. Biochemistry subject to 

verification of their original certificates: 
S.No.
All India Category

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

Regn No.

11240010
11240025
11240008
11240026
11240015
11240028
11240202
11240048
11240009

Name

Kendrika Mittal
Phool wani Rani
Payal Rani
Ankita Saini
Shilpa Gaba
Archana Bhargave
Prawin
Manju Rani
Komal Maggu

Father’s Name

Sh. Parveen Mittal
Sh.lal Bahadur
Sh. Sushil Kumar
Sh. Sheesh Ram Saini
Sh. Som Nath Gaba
Sh Dharam Pal
Sh. R.N.Jha
Sh. Jaiveer Singh
Sh. Radheyshyam Maggu

Total Merit 
(%)

91.14
88.79
87.45
86.00
83.21
80.76
78.72
76.90
76.69

HARYANA OPEN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

11240103
11240110
11240111
11240156
11240017
11240102
11240087
11240101
11240003
11240029
11240143
11240167
11240004
11240099
11240022
11240108
11240158
11240061
11240113
11240182
11240049
11240090
11240083
11240082
11240089
11240063

Priyanka
Radha Yadav
Vandana
Deepti Mittal
Bhawana Ahuja
Manju Kalia
Sonika
Megha Rani
Sonia
Vikas Kumar
Neha
Rekha Beera
Poonam Bhoker
Rakhi
Reena Devi
Sucheeta
Priti
Shruti
Priya Kadyan
Mamta
Shama Tyagi
Sudhish  Kumar
Tasima Saho
Kavita
Sheetal Saini
Meenakshi Upadhayai

Sh.Devender Tiwari
Sh.Rajender Yadav 
Sh. Ashok Kumar
Sh. Rakesh Mittal
Sh. R.K. Ahuja
Sh.  R.K.Kalia
Sh. HansrajJoon
Sh. Subhash Chand
Sh. Shamsher Singh
Sh. Raj Kumar
Sh. Vijay Dhinga
Sh. Ram Beera
Sh.  Ranbir Singh
Sh. Suresh Sharma
Sh. Ramesh Kumar
Sh. Kirpal Singh
Sh. Gian Parkash
Sh. Ashok Kumar
Sh. Rajinder Singh
Sh.Dharampal
Sh. Subhash
Sh. Rishi Ram
Sh. Banibrata Saho
Sh. Harkesh Singh
Sh. Rajinder Parshad
Sh. Rajinder Parsad 

75.55
73.93
73.07
72.83
72.76
72.10
71.93
70.76
70.38
69.86
69.00
68.07
67.48
67.41
67.07
66.62
66.59
66.55
66.45
65.86
65.76
65.38
65.28
64.69
63.76
63.45

SC     
36
37
38
39
40

11240012
11240144
11240098
11240074
11240120

Surender Kumar
Bharti Rani
Satish Kumar
Poonam
Kusum Lata

Sh. Dhuloiya Ram
Sh. Madan Lal
Sh. Beera Ram
Sh. Suresh Pal
Sh. Raunki Ram

60.69
60.03
57.66
57.14
56.62



41
42
43
44
45

11240085
11240195
11240023
11240153
11240037

Neha Singh
Alka
Sudesh Rani
Manisha
Kapil

Sh. Ramesh Kumar
Sh. Prita Ram
Sh. Chuni Lal
Sh. Gaya Lal
Sh. Nain Singh

55.97
54.38
53.83
51.48
49.93

BC(A)
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

11240027
11240165
11240137
11240075
11240105
11240188
11240050
11240139

Harpriya
Veenu Kamboj
Manju
Rumi Devi
Suman Lata
Ravi
Vinay Kumar
Kuldeep

Sh. Gurdarshan Singh
Sh. Puran chand
Sh. Krishan Kumar
Sh. Shubh Kiran
Sh. Madan Lal
Sh. Rishi Pal
Sh. Vishnu Dutt
Sh. Om Parkash

62.10
60.86
59.10
58.76
57.08
53.00
52.59
51.03

BC(B) 
54
55
56
57
58
59

11240116
11240106
11240081
112400170
112400121
112400043

Priyanka Kohli
Sapna
Rakesh Kumar
Kavita Khatana
Avneet Kaur Saini
Preeti Rani

Sh. Aakaran Singh
Sh. Ramesh Kumar
Sh. Sadhu Ram
Sh Om Parkash
Sh Amar Saini
Sh Dharamvir Singh

62.72
59.76
58.86
54.17
52.85
46.66

ESM
60 11240185 Poonam Sh. Surender Singh 62.03

After verification of documents, the candidates will procure “Admission slip” from the office of the 

department. The Fee Section will issue fee vouchers to the candidates. The students will go to the Crush 

Hall of the University Auditorium (located in the auditorium crush hall) of the University and deposit 

fee at the Fee Collection Counters of the ICICI Bank, KUK from 11.7.11 to 12.07.11 failing which their  

admission is likely to be cancelled. After depositing the dues, each candidate should collect his/her Roll 

Number from the fee section and get it recorded in the office of the department on the same day. All the 

admitted students are directed to submit two affidavits, one from self and second from parents, 

that they will not be involved in any ragging activity.  

CHAIRPERSON

CC:
1) In-charge fee section, KUK
2) AR (Regn.), KUK
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