

Department of Biochemistry, Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

No BC/11/ _____
Dated: _____

Subject: First list of admission to M.Sc. Biochemistry for the academic session 2011-12

The following candidates have been allowed **provisional** admission to **M.Sc. Biochemistry** subject to verification of their original certificates:

S.No. All India Category	Regn No.	Name	Father's Name	Total Merit (%)
01	11240010	Kendrika Mittal	Sh. Parveen Mittal	91.14
02	11240025	Phool wani Rani	Sh.lal Bahadur	88.79
03	11240008	Payal Rani	Sh. Sushil Kumar	87.45
04	11240026	Ankita Saini	Sh. Sheesh Ram Saini	86.00
05	11240015	Shilpa Gaba	Sh. Som Nath Gaba	83.21
06	11240028	Archana Bhargave	Sh Dharam Pal	80.76
07	11240202	Prawin	Sh. R.N.Jha	78.72
08	11240048	Manju Rani	Sh. Jaiveer Singh	76.90
09	11240009	Komal Maggu	Sh. Radheyshyam Maggu	76.69
HARYANA OPEN				
10	11240103	Priyanka	Sh.Devender Tiwari	75.55
11	11240110	Radha Yadav	Sh.Rajender Yadav	73.93
12	11240111	Vandana	Sh. Ashok Kumar	73.07
13	11240156	Deepti Mittal	Sh. Rakesh Mittal	72.83
14	11240017	Bhawana Ahuja	Sh. R.K. Ahuja	72.76
15	11240102	Manju Kalia	Sh. R.K.Kalia	72.10
16	11240087	Sonika	Sh. HansrajJoon	71.93
17	11240101	Megha Rani	Sh. Subhash Chand	70.76
18	11240003	Sonia	Sh. Shamsher Singh	70.38
19	11240029	Vikas Kumar	Sh. Raj Kumar	69.86
20	11240143	Neha	Sh. Vijay Dhinga	69.00
21	11240167	Rekha Beera	Sh. Ram Beera	68.07
22	11240004	Poonam Bhoker	Sh. Ranbir Singh	67.48
23	11240099	Rakhi	Sh. Suresh Sharma	67.41
24	11240022	Reena Devi	Sh. Ramesh Kumar	67.07
25	11240108	Suceeta	Sh. Kirpal Singh	66.62
26	11240158	Priti	Sh. Gian Parkash	66.59
27	11240061	Shruti	Sh. Ashok Kumar	66.55
28	11240113	Priya Kadyan	Sh. Rajinder Singh	66.45
29	11240182	Mamta	Sh.Dharampal	65.86
30	11240049	Shama Tyagi	Sh. Subhash	65.76
31	11240090	Sudhish Kumar	Sh. Rishi Ram	65.38
32	11240083	Tasima Saho	Sh. Banibrata Saho	65.28
33	11240082	Kavita	Sh. Harkesh Singh	64.69
34	11240089	Sheetal Saini	Sh. Rajinder Parshad	63.76
35	11240063	Meenakshi Upadhayai	Sh. Rajinder Parsad	63.45
SC				
36	11240012	Surender Kumar	Sh. Dhuloiya Ram	60.69
37	11240144	Bharti Rani	Sh. Madan Lal	60.03
38	11240098	Satish Kumar	Sh. Beera Ram	57.66
39	11240074	Poonam	Sh. Suresh Pal	57.14
40	11240120	Kusum Lata	Sh. Raunki Ram	56.62

41	11240085	Neha Singh	Sh. Ramesh Kumar	55.97
42	11240195	Alka	Sh. Prita Ram	54.38
43	11240023	Sudesh Rani	Sh. Chuni Lal	53.83
44	11240153	Manisha	Sh. Gaya Lal	51.48
45	11240037	Kapil	Sh. Nain Singh	49.93
BC(A)				
46	11240027	Harpriya	Sh. Gurdarshan Singh	62.10
47	11240165	Veenu Kamboj	Sh. Puran chand	60.86
48	11240137	Manju	Sh. Krishan Kumar	59.10
49	11240075	Rumi Devi	Sh. Shubh Kiran	58.76
50	11240105	Suman Lata	Sh. Madan Lal	57.08
51	11240188	Ravi	Sh. Rishi Pal	53.00
52	11240050	Vinay Kumar	Sh. Vishnu Dutt	52.59
53	11240139	Kuldeep	Sh. Om Parkash	51.03
BC(B)				
54	11240116	Priyanka Kohli	Sh. Aakaran Singh	62.72
55	11240106	Sapna	Sh. Ramesh Kumar	59.76
56	11240081	Rakesh Kumar	Sh. Sadhu Ram	58.86
57	112400170	Kavita Khatana	Sh Om Parkash	54.17
58	112400121	Avneet Kaur Saini	Sh Amar Saini	52.85
59	112400043	Preeti Rani	Sh Dharamvir Singh	46.66
ESM				
60	11240185	Poonam	Sh. Surender Singh	62.03

After verification of documents, the candidates will procure “Admission slip” from the office of the department. The Fee Section will issue fee vouchers to the candidates. The students will go to the Crush Hall of the University Auditorium (located in the auditorium crush hall) of the University and deposit fee at the Fee Collection Counters of the ICICI Bank, KUK from 11.7.11 to 12.07.11 failing which their admission is likely to be cancelled. After depositing the dues, each candidate should collect his/her Roll Number from the fee section and get it recorded in the office of the department on the same day. **All the admitted students are directed to submit two affidavits, one from self and second from parents, that they will not be involved in any ragging activity.**

CHAIRPERSON

CC:

- 1) In-charge fee section, KUK
- 2) AR (Regn.), KUK